
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72037331 7PSSDB 20.41 4.70 95.93

72037349 P15 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 5PSSDB 20.38 3.45 70.31

72037360 P15 - (94447) BRAZORIA COUNTY - CR 58 WIDENING 7PSSDB 20.39 3.25 66.27

72037367 P15 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 20.40 3.95 80.58

72037384 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 20.41 5.45 111.23

72037397 P15 - (91534) Sienna Sec 50A 10PSSDA 20.41 3.45 70.41

72037410 P15 - (81528) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 20.38 5.45 111.07

72037429 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 20.41 5.45 111.23

75023574 P16 - (96691) BCMUD 87 PH2 Det & Grading 5PSSDB 20.76 3.45 71.62

75023585 5PSSDB 20.77 3.95 82.04

870.69

5% -43.53

SUBTOTAL 827.16

-$197.79

TOTAL $629.37

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 5/17/2024

R002441

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (101124) MDACC - South Campus HazMat Storage

P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD

Fuel


	05-10-2024 TO 05-16-2024



